2025 CONFERENCE STATS

Conference games only

Team Goals For/Allowed

Team
Opponent

Dickinson
Individual Scoring

Player

Heath Zimmerman
Teytum Streeter
Xavier Twist

Marlon Harding Smith
Wilmer Molero

Itzael Gonzalez

Goalkeeper Saves

Player
Paxtyn Paulson

Parker Hilden

28

Goals

N © DN

Shots-Saves
182-143
85-58

38

Assists

o N ©

Total
66
10

Points

N N N DN b

Shutouts
0
0



2025 Schedule
Date

8-15
8-19
8-23
8-26
8-28
9-2

9-5

9-9

9-11
9-16
9-18
9-25
9-30
10-2
10-7

Opponent

Minot High
@Jamestown
Bismarck High
@Mandan-St. Mary’s
Century

@Minot North
Williston

Legacy
Mandan-St. Mary’s
Bismarck High
Jamestown

Minot North
@Williston
@Legacy

@Minot High

Score
0-4L
1-8L
1-7L
0-6L
1-6L
0-2L
1-4L
0-6L
2-3L
1-1T
0-1L
3-2wW
0-1L
0-10L
0-5L

Record
0-1-0
0-2-0
0-3-0
0-4-0
0-5-0
0-6-0
0-7-0
0-8-0
0-9-0
0-9-1
0-10-1
1-10-1
1-11-1
1-12-1
1-13-1



